COLUMBIA HEIGHTS

NAME OF PLAT

Aldi Addition

Anderson 1st Addition

Anderson 2nd Addition

Anderson 3rd Addition

Apache Heights

Auditor's Subdivision No. 15 (Rev)

Auditor's Subdivision No. 24

Auditor's Subdivision No. 26

Auditor's Subdivision No. 38

Auditor's Subdivision No. 50

Auditor's Subdivision No. 51

Auditor's Subdivision No. 85

Auditor's Subdivision No. 86

Auditor's Subdivision No. 120

Auditor's Subdivision No. 135

Auditor's Subdivision No. 153

Auditor's Subdivision of Walton's 2nd Sub
Auditor's Subdivision of Walton's Sunny Acres 3rd
Auditor's Subdivision of Walton's Sunny Acres 4th

Biedny Seven Years Addition
Bjugan Knoll
Bobby and Steve's Autoworld

Central Avenue Subdivision

Cheery Heights

CIC No. 103 - 43rd Avenue Condominium

CIC No. 183-Grand Central Lofts A Condo

Circle Terrace

Circle Terrace 2nd Addition

Columbia Court

Columbia Heights Acres

Columbia Heights Annex to Minneapolis

Condominium Apt Ownership No. 1 Hidden Heights Condo
Condominium #7 LaBelle Park Condo

Condominium #15 Hidden Heights Condo

Condominium #20 LaBelle Park Two Condo
Condominium #22 Monroe Place Condo

Condominium #28 LaBelle Park Three Condo
Condominium #33 Gauvette Park Condominium
Condominium #36 University Heights-One Condominium
Condominium #36 University Heights -One Condo 1st-6th Suppls
Condominium #38 Columbia Place

Cooper's Subdivision Columbia Heights

Cottages At Grandview

Crest View Communities

Doneroving Addition

Fairview Park
Fairview Park 2nd Addition
First Subdivision of Block F Columbia Heights Annex

Gillette Annex to Columbia Heights

Glader's Rearr. of Lots 25-28, Block 68, Columbia Heights Annex
Grand Central Lofts

Grand Central Lofts Second Addition

Hansen Heights
Hart Lake Addition
Hart Lake Manor
Hartz Addition
Heritage Heights
Hilltop

Hilltop 2nd Unit
Hilltop 3rd Unit
Hilltop 4th Unit
Hornick's Addition
Huset Park

Huset Park Second Addition

Jenna's Addition (Hilltop)
Juanita Plaza

Julian Johnson Addition

Korman Addition

PAGE

26
36
36
36
37
28
35
37
35
35
28
29
29
27
26, 27
26
36, 37
37
36, 37

36
37
35, 37

37

27

36

27

37

36, 37
26

29
33,34, 35
36

36, 37
36

36

29

36

34

34

34, 35
28

37

27

36

36

34
34
35

29
35
27
27

37
37
37
37
27
27
26, 27
27
26
28
35
35

29
28
29

27

COLUMBIA HEIGHTS (continued)

NAME OF PLAT

Lyndale Builders

Lyndale Builders 2nd Addition
Lyndale Builders 3rd Addition
Lyndale Builders 5th Addition

Malan Addition

Mark Z Jones Addition
Mathaire
Mechanicsville
Monroe Addition

Northwestern Addition
Northwestern 2nd Addition

Oak Park Addition to Columbia Heights
Olson's Subdivision
Oscar R. Hanson Addition

Parkside Village

Parkside Village 2nd Addition
Parkview Terrace

Pat's Addition

Pleasant View Addition To Fridley Park

Rand Addition

Rand 2nd Addition

Rearr. of Block A Columbia Heights Annex
Rearr. of Block B Columbia Heights Annex
Rearr. of Block C Columbia Heights Annex
Rearr. of Block D Columbia Heights Annex
Rearr. of Block E Columbia Heights Annex
Registered Land Survey No. 1

Registered Land Survey No. 32
Registered Land Survey No. 63
Registered Land Survey No. 84
Registered Land Survey No. 115
Registered Land Survey No. 159
Registered Land Survey No. 177
Registered Land Survey No. 237
Registered Land Survey No. 250
Registered Land Survey No. 255
Reservoir Hills

Robbies Addition

Roslyn Heights

Roslyn Heights 2nd Addition

Roslyn Park

Sarna's Addition

Second Subdivision of BIk "F" Columbia Heights Annex
Sheffield Acres

Sheffield's Subdivision

Sheffield's 2nd Subdivision

Silver Lake Addition To Columbia Heights

Spain's Addition

Sullivan's Grove Addition

Sullivan Lakeview

Sullivan Shores

Temple Terrace
Temple Terrace Plat 3
Temple Terrace Plat 4

University Heights Addition
University Heights 2nd Addition
University Heights 3rd Addition

Valley View
Valley View 2nd Division

Walton's 1st Subd. of Reservoir Hills

Walton's 2nd Subd. of Reservoir Hills

Walton's Rearr. of Lots 33 & 34, Block 6, Reservoir Hills
Walton's Sunny Acres

Walton's Sunny Acres 2nd Addition

Walton's Sunny Acres 3rd Addition

Walton's Sunny Acres 4th Addition

REVISED 1/5/15

PAGE

28
28
29
28

27
28
26
29
28

34
34

29
28
37

28
28
27
28
29

37
28
34
34
34
34, 35
35
28
35
28
28
29
35
29
37
37
35
36, 37
28
28
28
28, 29

35
35
29
27
27
36, 37
37
28
28
28

28
28
28

34, 35
34
34

29
29

37
37
37
36
37
37

37

SPRING LAKE PARK

NAME OF PLAT

Anoka Co Hwy R/W Plat No. 39

Anoka Co Hwy R/W Plat No. 49

Anoka Co Hwy R/W Plat No. 60

Auditor's Subdivision No. 124

Auditor's Subdivision No. 152

A Subdivision of NE 1/4 Of Section 2-30-24

Beaufeaux's Addition
Beaufeaux's Addition Plat 2
Belair Addition

Belair 2nd Addition

Belair 3rd Addition

Booth Terrace

Buzzell's 1st Addition

Carriage Oaks

CIC No. 1 - Middletown Townhomes, a CIC Plat

CIC No. 13 - Spring Lake Park Villas

CIC No. 13 - Spring Lake Park Villas -1st Suppl-1st Amended
CIC No. 19 - Park Heights Townhomes

CIC No. 19 - Park Heights Townhomes 1st - 4th Suppl
CIC No. 41 - Park Heights 2nd Townhomes

CIC No. 41 - Park Heights 2nd Townhomes 1st Suppl
CIC No. 160 - Pleasantview Condominium

CIC No. 207 - Spring Lake Park Number 2 Condo

CIC No. 219 - Spring Lake Park Office Condos

CIC No. 223-Laddie Office Condominium

CIC No. 266 - Spring Lake Park Number Three Condos
Clearview Heights Addition to Spring Lake Park
Cooper-Dahlberg Addition

Corner View Addition

Dahimier Acres

Dorsch Addition

Dumphy Addition

Dumphy's Lakeview

Dumphy's Lakeview 2nd Addition

El Rancho
Elgin Heights
Elgin Heights 2nd Addition

Faircourt

Fairview Addition to Fridley Park
Fairview Court

Fairview Court 2nd

Ferndale Addition

Francen Investments 1st Addition
Fredericks Addition

Gonyeas Addition

Goodin Heights
Gunderson's 1st Addition
Gunderson's 2nd Addition

Han-Don 1st Addition

Julien's Addition
Julien's 2nd Addition

Kugler and Reco Addition
Kugler and Reco 2nd Addition

Laddie Lake Addition
Lakeside Lofts
Lakeview

Lund's 2nd Addition
Lund's 3rd Addition

McKinley Manor Addition
Meyer Addition
Middletown

Northeast Terminal

PAGE

WkFENEDNPRP

P W AP EFEPDNMNPFPDNMNDNMNMNDNMNNDMNNMNMNNMNMNNDNEDN AW W WWWw

N N B NN WDN W

N R DR R RN

W w N P

W W NN - w w

AN

SPRING LAKE PARK (Continued)

NAME OF PLAT

Park Heights

Park Heights 2nd

Park Heights Townhomes
Park Highlands

Park Highlands 2nd Addition
Park Manor

Park Manor Unit 2

Park Manor Unit 3

Park Manor Unit 4

Park Manor Unit 5

Ramsen Addition

Registered Land Survey No. 37
Registered Land Survey No. 120
Registered Land Survey No. 205
Resurrection Addition

Riverside Plat 7

Ryan-Nelson Estates

Southhampton Addition
Spring Crest Estates

Spring Lake Commons
Spring Lake Estates

Spring Lake Park Manor (Vacated)
Spring Lake Park Plat A
Spring Lake Park Plaza
Spring Lake Park Villas
Spring Pines Business Center
Spring Pines Townhomes

St. Peter's & Paul's Cemetery
Suncenter Addition

Terrace Manor

Terrace Manor 2nd Addition
Terrace Manor 3rd Addition
Terrace Manor 4th Addition
Terrace Manor 5th Addition
Terrace Manor 6th Addition

Warren Addition

REVISED 1/5/15

‘U
>
@
m

P NNMNMNMNNERPEPNMNNDNDAPA®W W hrAPArPRPWEDN W W WkErRrEFPWWDNDNDNDDN

W wwwww



