COLUMBIA HEIGHTS

COLUMBIA HEIGHTS (continued)

NAME OF PLAT	<u>PAGE</u>	NAME OF PLAT	<u>PAGE</u>
Aldi Addition	26	Lyndale Builders	28
Anderson 1st Addition	36	Lyndale Builders 2nd Addition	28
Anderson 2nd Addition	36	•	29
Anderson 3rd Addition	36	Lyndale Builders 3rd Addition	28
	37	Lyndale Builders 5th Addition	20
Apache Heights		Malan Addition	07
Auditor's Subdivision No. 15 (Rev)	28	Malan Addition	27
Auditor's Subdivision No. 24	35	Mark Z Jones Addition	28
Auditor's Subdivision No. 26	37	Mathaire	26
Auditor's Subdivision No. 38	35	Mechanicsville	29
Auditor's Subdivision No. 50	35	Monroe Addition	28
Auditor's Subdivision No. 51	28		
Auditor's Subdivision No. 85	29	Northwestern Addition	34
Auditor's Subdivision No. 86	29	Northwestern 2nd Addition	34
Auditor's Subdivision No. 120	27		
Auditor's Subdivision No. 135	26, 27	Oak Park Addition to Columbia Heights	29
Auditor's Subdivision No. 153	26	Olson's Subdivision	28
Auditor's Subdivision of Walton's 2nd Sub	36, 37	Oscar R. Hanson Addition	37
Auditor's Subdivision of Walton's Sunny Acres 3rd	37		
Auditor's Subdivision of Walton's Sunny Acres 4th	36, 37	Parkside Village	28
·		Parkside Village 2nd Addition	28
Biedny Seven Years Addition	36	Parkview Terrace	27
Bjugan Knoll	37	Pat's Addition	28
Bobby and Steve's Autoworld	35, 37	Pleasant View Addition To Fridley Park	29
Bobby and Glove a Adiowana	00, 07	rioddan view Addition To Fridicy Fank	20
Central Avenue Subdivision	37	Rand Addition	37
Cheery Heights	27	Rand 2nd Addition	28
CIC No. 103 - 43rd Avenue Condominium	36	Rearr. of Block A Columbia Heights Annex	34
CIC No. 183-Grand Central Lofts A Condo	27	Rearr. of Block B Columbia Heights Annex	34
Circle Terrace	37	Rearr. of Block C Columbia Heights Annex	34
Circle Terrace 2nd Addition	36, 37	Rearr. of Block D Columbia Heights Annex	34, 35
Columbia Court	26	Rearr. of Block E Columbia Heights Annex	35
Columbia Heights Acres	29	Registered Land Survey No. 1	28
Columbia Heights Annex to Minneapolis	33, 34, 35	Registered Land Survey No. 32	35
Condominium Apt Ownership No. 1 Hidden Heights Condo	36	Registered Land Survey No. 63	28
Condominium #7 LaBelle Park Condo	36, 37	Registered Land Survey No. 84	28
	•	·	
Condominium #15 Hidden Heights Condo	36	Registered Land Survey No. 115	29
Condominium #20 LaBelle Park Two Condo	36	Registered Land Survey No. 159	35
Condominium #22 Monroe Place Condo	29	Registered Land Survey No. 177	29
Condominium #28 LaBelle Park Three Condo	36	Registered Land Survey No. 237	37
Condominium #33 Gauvette Park Condominium	34	Registered Land Survey No. 250	37
Condominium #36 University Heights-One Condominium	34	Registered Land Survey No. 255	35
Condominium #36 University Heights -One Condo 1st-6th Suppls	34, 35	Reservoir Hills	36, 37
Condominium #38 Columbia Place	28	Robbies Addition	28
Cooper's Subdivision Columbia Heights	37	Roslyn Heights	28
Cottages At Grandview	27	Roslyn Heights 2nd Addition	28
Crest View Communities	36	Roslyn Park	28, 29
Doneroving Addition	36	Sarna's Addition	35
		Second Subdivision of Blk "F" Columbia Heights Annex	35
Fairview Park	34	Sheffield Acres	29
Fairview Park 2nd Addition	34	Sheffield's Subdivision	27
First Subdivision of Block F Columbia Heights Annex	35	Sheffield's 2nd Subdivision	27
		Silver Lake Addition To Columbia Heights	36, 37
Gillette Annex to Columbia Heights	29	Spain's Addition	37
Glader's Rearr. of Lots 25-28, Block 68, Columbia Heights Annex	35	Sullivan's Grove Addition	28
Grand Central Lofts	27	Sullivan Lakeview	28
Grand Central Lofts Second Addition	27	Sullivan Shores	28
	0-		
Hansen Heights	37	Temple Terrace	28
Hart Lake Addition	37	Temple Terrace Plat 3	28
Hart Lake Manor	37	Temple Terrace Plat 4	28
Hartz Addition	37		
Heritage Heights	27	University Heights Addition	34, 35
Hilltop	27	University Heights 2nd Addition	34
Hilltop 2nd Unit	26, 27	University Heights 3rd Addition	34
Hilltop 3rd Unit	27		
Hilltop 4th Unit	26	Valley View	29
Hornick's Addition	28	Valley View 2nd Division	29
Huset Park	35	•	
Huset Park Second Addition	35	Walton's 1st Subd. of Reservoir Hills	37
		Walton's 2nd Subd. of Reservoir Hills	37
Jenna's Addition (Hilltop)	29	Walton's Rearr. of Lots 33 & 34, Block 6, Reservoir Hills	37
Juanita Plaza	28	Walton's Sunny Acres	36
Julian Johnson Addition	29	Walton's Sunny Acres 2nd Addition	37
Canan Connoci / Idamon		Walton's Sunny Acres 3rd Addition	37
Korman Addition	07	·	
Korman Addition	27	Walton's Sunny Acres 4th Addition	37

REVISED 1/5/15

SPRING LAKE PARK

Northeast Terminal

SPRING LAKE PARK (Continued)

			• •
NAME OF PLAT	<u>PAGE</u>	NAME OF PLAT	PAG
Anoka Co Hwy R/W Plat No. 39	1	Park Heights	2
Anoka Co Hwy R/W Plat No. 49	2	Park Heights 2nd	2
Anoka Co Hwy R/W Plat No. 60	1	Park Heights Townhomes	2
Auditor's Subdivision No. 124	2	•	2
		Park Highlands	3
Auditor's Subdivision No. 152	1, 2	Park Highlands 2nd Addition	3
A Subdivision of NE 1/4 Of Section 2-30-24	3	Park Manor	1
		Park Manor Unit 2	1
Beaufeaux's Addition	3	Park Manor Unit 3	3
Beaufeaux's Addition Plat 2	3	Park Manor Unit 4	3
Belair Addition	3	Park Manor Unit 5	3
Belair 2nd Addition	3		
Belair 3rd Addition	3	Ramsen Addition	2
Booth Terrace	3	Registered Land Survey No. 37	1
		-	,
Buzzell's 1st Addition	4	Registered Land Survey No. 120	3
		Registered Land Survey No. 205	1
Carriage Oaks	2	Resurrection Addition	4
CIC No. 1 - Middletown Townhomes, a CIC Plat	1	Riverside Plat 7	4
	2		7
CIC No. 13 - Spring Lake Park Villas	2	Ryan-Nelson Estates	3
CIC No. 13 - Spring Lake Park Villas -1st Suppl-1st Amended	2		
CIC No. 19 - Park Heights Townhomes	2	Southhampton Addition	3
CIC No. 19 - Park Heights Townhomes 1st - 4th Suppl	2	Spring Crest Estates	4
· ·			т 4
CIC No. 41 - Park Heights 2nd Townhomes	2	Spring Lake Commons	4
CIC No. 41 - Park Heights 2nd Townhomes 1st Suppl	2	Spring Lake Estates	2
CIC No. 160 - Pleasantview Condominium	2	Spring Lake Park Manor (Vacated)	2
CIC No. 207 - Spring Lake Park Number 2 Condo	1	Spring Lake Park Plat A	1
·	2		
CIC No. 219 - Spring Lake Park Office Condos	2	Spring Lake Park Plaza	1
CIC No. 223-Laddie Office Condominium	1	Spring Lake Park Villas	2
CIC No. 266 - Spring Lake Park Number Three Condos	1	Spring Pines Business Center	2
Clearview Heights Addition to Spring Lake Park	4	Spring Pines Townhomes	2
	2	. •	2
Cooper-Dahlberg Addition	3	St. Peter's & Paul's Cemetery	2
Corner View Addition	1	Suncenter Addition	1
Dahlmier Acres	3	Terrace Manor	3
Dorsch Addition	2	Terrace Manor 2nd Addition	3
Dumphy Addition	3	Terrace Manor 3rd Addition	3
			3
Dumphy's Lakeview	2	Terrace Manor 4th Addition	3
Dumphy's Lakeview 2nd Addition	2	Terrace Manor 5th Addition Terrace Manor 6th Addition	3 3
El Rancho	4	ronded maner our radiation	G
Elgin Heights	2	Warren Addition	1
Elgin Heights 2nd Addition	2		
Faircourt	2	REVISED 1/5/15	
	2		
Fairview Addition to Fridley Park	1		
Fairview Court	1		
Fairview Court 2nd	1		
Ferndale Addition	Λ		
	T		
Francen Investments 1st Addition	1		
Fredericks Addition	2		
Gonyeas Addition	1		
Goodin Heights	2		
•			
Gunderson's 1st Addition	3		
Gunderson's 2nd Addition	3		
Han-Don 1st Addition	4		
Julien's Addition	3		
Julien's 2nd Addition	3		
Kugler and Reco Addition	3		
Kugler and Reco 2nd Addition	3		
Laddie Lake Addition	1		
Lakeside Lofts	2		
Lakeview	2		
Lund's 2nd Addition	3		
TIDA'C YEA AAARTAA	3		
Luna's 3ra Addition			
McKinley Manor Addition	2		
Lund's 3rd Addition McKinley Manor Addition Meyer Addition	2		